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
                Total Estimated Land Improvements True Cash Value =         17,973

                               * Factors *
Description   Frontage  Depth  Front  Depth  Rate %Adj. Reason             Value
E HL DR         248.00 170.00 1.0000 1.0000   120  100                    29,760
  248 Actual Front Feet, 0.97 Total Acres    Total Est. Land Value =      29,760

Land Value Estimates for Land Table COM.COMMERCIAL

TB  09/07/2017 INSPECTED
TR  06/23/2016 INSPECTED
SC  07/28/2014 INSPECTED

Who     When       What

Level
Rolling
Low
High
Landscaped
Swamp
Wooded
Pond
Waterfront
Ravine
Wetland
Flood Plain

X
 
 
X
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Topography of 
Site

Dirt Road
Gravel Road
Paved Road
Storm Sewer
Sidewalk
Water
Sewer
Electric
Gas
Curb
Street Lights
Standard Utilities
Underground Utils.

 
 
X
 
 
 
X
X
X
 
 
 
 

Public
Improvements

Vacant ImprovedX

The Equalizer.  Copyright (c) 1999 - 2009.
Licensed To: Township of Markey, County of
Roscommon , Michigan

Comments/Influences

L-907 P-19-20 (L-677 P-514) 233 SPIKEHORN
4965 E HGTN LK DR LOT 7 EXC COM AT NW COR
OF LOT 7 TH S1 DEG13'W 100FT TH
S89DEG27'E 16FT TH N1 DEG13'E 100FT TH
N89DEG27'W 16 FT FOR POB ASSESSORS PLAT
OF HAMMOND-HOUGHTON ROAD

Tax Description

GARVIN JOHN P & JANICE R
1122 LAKE JAMES DR
PRUDENVILLE MI 48651

Owner's Name/Address

4955 E HOUGHTON LAKE DRIVE

Property Address

COMPLETED769308/24/2012OTHER2023 Est TCV Tentative

COMPLETED780006/11/2014OTHERMILFOIL SP ASMT: 1MF1

NEW 787805/13/2015FENCEP.R.E.   0%  

NEW 779305/23/2015DEMOLITIONSchool: HOUGHTON LAKE COMM SCHOOLS

StatusNumberDateBuilding Permit(s)Zoning: R1BClass: COMMERCIAL-IMPROVED

Prcnt.
Trans.

Verified
By

Liber
& Page

Terms of SaleInst.
Type

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

GranteeGrantor

04/07/2022



 160 SqFt, Plywood, Siding on Wood Frame

Bsmnt Insul. Thickness4

 (40) Exterior Wall:

 (39) Miscellaneous:

 (14) Roof Cover:

 (13) Roof Structure:   Slope=3 
 48 SqFt, Wood Joists, Wood or Composition Deck

Incandescent
Fluorescent
Mercury
Sodium Vapor
Transformer

 
 
 
 
 

Flex Conduit
Rigid Conduit
Armored Cable
Non-Metalic
Bus Duct

 
 
 
 
 

Few
Average
Many
Unfinished
Typical

X
 
 
 
 

Few
Average
Many
Unfinished
Typical

X
 
 
 
 

Fixtures:Outlets:

 (11) Electric and Lighting:

Hand Fired
Boiler

 
 

Coal
Stoker

 
 

Gas
Oil

X
 

 (10) Heating and Cooling:

 (9) Sprinklers:

Urinals
Wash Bowls
Water Heaters
Wash Fountains
Water Softeners

 
 
 
 
 

Total Fixtures
3-Piece Baths
2-Piece Baths
Shower Stalls
Toilets

 
 
 
 
 

Few
None

 
 

Average
Typical

 
 

Many
Above Ave.

 
 

 (8) Plumbing:

 (7) Interior:

 (6) Ceiling:

 (5) Floor Cover:

 (4) Floor Structure:
 48 SqFt, Wood Joists and Sheathing

 (3) Frame:

Block Brick/Stone Poured Conc.X

Footings  (2) Foundation:

 (1) Excavation/Site Prep:

<<<<<                     Calculator Cost Computations                     >>>>>
  Class: D    Quality: Average
Stories: 1    Story Height: 9        Perimeter: 252
 
Base Rate for Upper Floors = 112.17
 
(10) Heating system: Package Heating & Cooling    Cost/SqFt: 14.43   100%
Adjusted Square Foot Cost for Upper Floors = 126.60
 
Total Floor Area: 3,656               Base Cost New of Upper Floors =    462,849
 
                                      Reproduction/Replacement Cost =    462,849
Eff.Age:17   Phy.%Good/Abnr.Phy./Func./Econ./Overall %Good: 77 /100/100/100/77.0
                                             Total Depreciated Cost =    356,394
 
<<<<<                     Segregated Cost Computations                     >>>>>
Costs taken from Segregated Cost Section 3: Stores & Commercials
                                    Cost            # or  Height Storys     
Item Desciption                     Col.   Rate     SqFt   Adj.   Adj.      Cost
 
(4) Floor Structure:
Wood Joists and Sheathing           1 Up    6.28      48  1.000  1.000       301
 
(13) Roof Structure:
Wood Joists, Wood or Composition
Deck                                1 Up    5.07      48  1.030  1.000       251
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